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HOUSE REVENUE & TAXATION COMMITTEE

Monday, January 20, 2014
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Room EW42

SUBJECT

DESCRIPTION

PRESENTER

RS22381
RS22431
RS22452

RS22522

Donations to Veterans Support Fund on Idaho

Form 43

Electronic Tax Filing - Idaho Business Income Tax

Returns

Taxable Value Levy Definition

Tamara Mackenthun,
Veteran Services

Mike Chakarun, Idaho
State Tax Commission

Alan Dornfest, Idaho
State Tax Commission

Reservation Income Exclusion For Tribal Members Rep. Trujillo

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it to the committee
secretary to ensure accuracy of records.
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Rep Anderson(31)
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Rep Agidius
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Rep Erpelding
Rep Meline
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